
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

A B C
Baldwin Beth Beth.Baldwin@pw.cccounty.us

Black Keegan kblack@ci.brisbane.ca.us

Bogert Reid rbogert@smcgov.org

Carothers Tanya tanya.carothers@morganhill.ca.gov

Carroll Kelly kellyc@csgengr.com

Carson Rob rcarson@marincounty.org

Choun Julie  jchoun@sunnyvale.ca.gov

Choy Janny jchoy@sunnyvale.ca.gov

Clapp Angela aclapp@marincounty.org

Crutchfield Derek Derek.Crutchfield@cityofvallejo.net

Curtis Clifton clifcurtisdc@gmail.com

Davison Jackie jdavison@sunnyvale.ca.gov

Donnelly Cheri cherid@cupertino.org

Gissibl Karen kgissibl@sunnyvale.ca.gov

Gonzalez Juliana juliana@thewatershedproject.org

Gonzalez Selena selena@keish‐environmental.com

Gowin Irma irmag@csgengr.com

Green Tammy tammy.green@cep.sccgov.org

Greenhut Marcy mgreenhut@emeryville.org

Greenspan Nicole nicole@gigantic‐idea.com

Heilshorn Elyse elyse.heilshorn@waterboards.ca.gov

Hull Ian ian.hull@erm.com

Iosilevsky Garik garik.iosilevsky@cep.sccgov.org

Killigrew Michael mkilligrew@ci.millbrae.ca.us

Krump Jeff jeff.krump@hayward‐ca.gov

Lacey Rachael rlacey@recology.com

Lee Jennifer jlee@burlingame.org

Leik Clara clara.leik@aecom.com

Liebermann Breann bliebermann@smcgov.org

Ligon Grant gligon@cityofsanmateo.org

Livsey Ben blivsey@oaklandnet.com

Lu Kevin khlu@smcgov.org

Lynn Diane dlynn@belmont.gov

Mordwinow Alex alexm@cityofcampbell.com

Moreno Carols  cmoreno@rethinkwaste.org

Mulvey Trish mulvey@ix.netcom.com

Murry Roxanne rmurray@cityofsanmateo.org

Neves Liz liz.neves@sanjoseca.gov

Ottenberg Kathy kottenberg@wvcwp.org

Pearson Erik erik.pearson@hayward‐ca.gov

Perkins Rinta perkins@walnut‐creek.org

Pradabaez Lina lpradabaez@santaclaraca.gov

Presley Hope hope.presley@sfbws.com

Reider Shelly sreider@ci.millbrae.ca.us

Rosales Joanna jrosales@rethinkwaste.org

Schaer Julie jschaer@wvcwp.org
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A B C
Schat Amber amber.schat@sanjoseca.gov

Scheider Ann schneiderann@juno.com

Schultze‐Allen Peter pschultze‐allen@eoainc.com

Sherman Vicki vsherman@redwoodcity.org

Stolte Stephen sstolte@dalycity.org

Struve Kristen kstruve@valleywater.org

Syrova Ursula ursulas@cupertino.org

Taormina Ron ront@cityofcampbell.com

Topper Jenna  jenna@earteam.net

Trese Andrea atrese@losaltosca.gov

Weis Julie julie.weiss@cityofpaloalto.org

Wemmer Andrew andrew.wemmer@ssf.net

White Paula paula@thewatershedproject.org

Wilfong Elisa elisa.wilfong@hayward‐ca.gov

Wilkinson Elisabeth ewilkinson@valleywater.org

Wyer Holly Holly.Wyer@resources.ca.gov

Wykoff Alex alexw@cupertino.org


